
if>.R 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fffiJ ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
3infttf fcta!m/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

f.mWr if ~lti'UT ~CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
fcti;lr ~ 3fuftai ~IKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

fi':04ol(1~J!ITHIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 22 
{'liTof ofJPh. No. 0471 - 2564568 / 2564545) 

t -r.rtim ~ lf, ci'IC!'IIQ'!Fii'i/'11~C!JI"'~'V01/09/2024-2025 ~ 13.01.2025 
E-Tender Notice No. VSSC/CMG/A01/09/2024-2025 Dated 13.01.2025 

$"-r.t~?j! *t 3J'l!!tt 'i!'qT!lT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

~I Dt 27 012025 

ftt<Rur I Description ~ I Details 

m, <fl I! M {1 'if! <\; 311 'l<fl tJ:>ft trt're;or f}t <i i!O I <l;e: 

'lil<l CFrr ~~/Title of work 
(.Jmtl '!'fi'!'fi) ~ ~ 3fsr<ur 31cr.f 'R a 1 i110J.'f'i>l<i1 
cnnf I Aircond itioning works at RVTG Test Contro l 
Centre (RTCC) & Fixture Storage Building at TERLS, VSSC 

~ 'R aT ~ l10f11Qi(1 ~/ 
~13.71 Olm' /Lakhs 

Estimate cost put to tender 

I~~~ ~ Fc®.~ -R. ~ 
'lil<l ~~r ~ ~ ~ <\; 15<l ~ ~ 
fJr.:rr ;;rrQ' 

(OS) cifu' ~/Five Months 
Period of completion in months reckoned 
from the 15th day of date of issue of work 
order 

3fCI1tl' ~ ~ ~ Gf'i11a'il .m 
~/From 13.01.2025, 17.00 ~IHrs (1ili'/to 20.01.2025, 
23.00 ~/Hrs 

513"1<>1)5 ~ ;;rr ~ ~ Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 05.02.2025 
Period during which the tender document 
can be downloaded. 

<ffi;fr f'tot'i<fi{UI 
~/From 14.01.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs (1ili'/to 21.01.2025, 
12.00 ~/Hrs 

Bid clarifications 
Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 06.02.2025 

~ ~ ;f:r Jffi'm ~ q ~ <m (1ili'/Up to 24.01.2025, 23.00 ~IHrs 

Last date and time for receipt o f tenders Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 08.02.2025 

~ ~ ;f:r Jffi'm ~ q ~ 
<mlon 27.01.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 11.02.2025 

Due date and time of opening of tenders 

il<l'r.IT ;;rJ!l' <Tfir (~) 
~27,420.00 Earnest money deposit (EMD) 


